
MALE 242.0 RESULTS

Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 236.1 330.0 10

2 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 238.0 315.0 8

3 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 220.2 290.0 6

4 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 236.0 290.0 4

5 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 241.8 280.0 2

6 Keith Willis Tonganoxie 242.0 265.0 1

7 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 235.0 235.0 0

8 Cody Dyche Rossville Bulldawgs 225.0 225.0 0

9 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 230.0 205.0 0

10 Alex Stewart Basehor Linwood 242.0 190.0 0

11 BRETT LASLEY Basehor Linwood 234.4 185.0 0

12 Seth Nelson Topeka High 240.4 0 0

13 Patrick Moss Topeka High 242.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 236.1 500.0 10

2 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 238.0 430.0 8

3 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 236.0 425.0 6

4 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 220.2 415.0 4

5 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 241.8 410.0 2

6 Keith Willis Tonganoxie 242.0 345.0 1

7 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 235.0 340.0 0

8 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 230.0 320.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 BRETT LASLEY Basehor Linwood 234.4 285.0 0

10 Cody Dyche Rossville Bulldawgs 225.0 255.0 0

11 Seth Nelson Topeka High 240.4 0 0

12 Patrick Moss Topeka High 242.0 0 0

13 Alex Stewart Basehor Linwood 242.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 238.0 335.0 10

2 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 236.1 300.0 8

3 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 241.8 275.0 6

4 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 236.0 270.0 4

5 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 220.2 255.0 2

6 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 235.0 235.0 1

7 Cody Dyche Rossville Bulldawgs 225.0 215.0 0

8 BRETT LASLEY Basehor Linwood 234.4 190.0 0

9 Alex Stewart Basehor Linwood 242.0 185.0 0

10 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 230.0 175.0 0

11 Seth Nelson Topeka High 240.4 0 0

12 Patrick Moss Topeka High 242.0 0 0

13 Keith Willis Tonganoxie 242.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 236.1 1130.0 10

2 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 238.0 1080.0 8

3 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 236.0 985.0 6

4 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 241.8 965.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 220.2 960.0 2

6 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 235.0 810.0 1

7 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 230.0 700.0 0

8 Cody Dyche Rossville Bulldawgs 225.0 695.0 0

9 BRETT LASLEY Basehor Linwood 234.4 660.0 0

10 Keith Willis Tonganoxie 242.0 610.0 0

11 Alex Stewart Basehor Linwood 242.0 375.0 0

12 Seth Nelson Topeka High 240.4 0 0

13 Patrick Moss Topeka High 242.0 0 0


